Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Haijj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on

that occasion?

Hazrat Adam's (AS) grave is present in:

The "IFK" Eevt is described in the Quran in?

Number of heads for distribution of Zakat is

Homay Prophet (AS) are mentioned i The Holy Quran.

Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.

Hazrat Zainab Bint Khuziama (RA) died just after _ of marriage.

In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?

In the first ever Hajj in Islam (9 AH) its Ameer was?

On whose order was the Quran compiled completely in written form??

The marriage with Hazrat Khadijah (RA) lasted for?

The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?

Which is the biggest animal mentioned in The Holy Quran.

The world and heaven were created in six day. In which Surah is this mentioned?

First bow occurs in Sura.

Answers Choice

A
B.

C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D.
A
B.
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D.
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D.
A
B.
C.
D.
A
B.
C.
D.
A
B.
C.
D.

53
100

. 67
.70

. Sri Lanka

. Saudi Arabia
. Palestine

. Jordan

. Surah Noor

. Surah Tauba
. Surah Baqgrah
. Surah yaseen

. 8 months
. 9 months
. 10 months
. 11 months

. 4th years
. 5th years
. 6th years

7 years

. Hazrat Agba bin Amir (RA)
. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)

. Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA)
. Hazrat Anas(RA)

. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)

. Hazrat Usman (RA)

. Hazrat Ali (RA)

. Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)

.22
.23
.24
.25

. Al-Anfal
. Al-Baqarah No.282
. Al-An-am

Younus

Whale
Giraffic
Elephant
Lion

Al-Qariyah

Hadeed
Al-Asr
Al-Maun

Ar-riad
An-Nabi
Bani Israel
Al-A'raf



16

17

18

19

20

Namaz -e- Istisqa is prayer for.

How many Surahs name is of only one letter?

Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.

In which Surah of Holy Quran is there the mention of Zulqarnain?

The men who wre not Prophets of Allah but are mentioned in the Quran are/

B. Sleep

C. Blessing of God

D. Pardon
A. Two

C. Six
D. Seven

A. 2200
B. 2205

D. 2215
A. A'ssuff

C. Al Mujadala
D. Yusuf

A. Lugman
B. Aziz -e- Misr
C. Zulgarnain



