

NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	
1	Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Hajj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on that occasion?	A. 53 B. 100 C. 67 D. 70
2	Hazrat Adam's (AS) grave is present in:	A. Sri Lanka B. Saudi Arabia C. Palestine D. Jordan
3	The "IFK" Eevt is described in the Quran in?	A. Surah Noor B. Surah Tauba C. Surah Baqrah D. Surah yaseen
4	Number of heads for distribution of Zakat is	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
5	Homay Prophet (AS) are mentioned i The Holy Quran.	A. 23 B. 24 C. 25 D. 26
6	Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.	A. Thirty B. Forty C. Fifty D. Sixty
7	Hazrat Zainab Bint Khuziama (RA) died just after _ of marriage.	A. 8 months B. 9 months C. 10 months D. 11 months
8	In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?	A. 4th years B. 5th years C. 6th years D. 7 years
9	In the first ever Hajj in Islam (9 AH) its Ameer was?	A. Hazrat Aqba bin Amir (RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) C. Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA) D. Hazrat Anas(RA)
10	On whose order was the Quran compiled completely in written form??	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) B. Hazrat Usman (RA) C. Hazrat Ali (RA) D. Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)
11	The marriage with Hazrat Khadijah (RA) lasted for?	A. 22 B. 23 C. 24 D. 25
12	The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?	A. Al-Anfal B. Al-Baqarah No.282 C. Al-An-am D. Younus
13	Which is the biggest animal mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. Whale B. Giraffic C. Elephant D. Lion
14	The world and heaven were created in six day. In which Surah is this mentioned?	A. Al-Qariyah B. Hadeed C. Al-Asr D. Al-Maun
15	First bow occurs in Sura.	A. Ar-riad B. An-Nabi C. Bani Israel D. Al-A'raf

16	Namaz -e- Istisqa is prayer for.	A. Rain B. Sleep C. Blessing of God D. Pardon
17	How many Surahs name is of only one letter?	A. Two B. Three C. Six D. Seven
18	Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.	A. 2200 B. 2205 C. 2210 D. 2215
19	In which Surah of Holy Quran is there the mention of Zulqarnain?	A. A'ssuff B. Alkahaf C. Al Mujadala D. Yusuf
20	The men who wre not Prophets of Allah but are mentioned in the Quran are/	A. Luqman B. Aziz -e- Misr C. Zulqarnain D. All of them